Data Sheet
V
 1
.1
 - 0
9
2

SALES AND INQUIRIES
PeopleLink AlLive Board-Core X65”
Ordering Information
Product Diagram
PeopleLink AlLive Board-Core X65           :  PDS-ICB-RX45
PeopleLink AlLive Board-Core X65C        :  PDS-ICB-RX46
PeopleLink AlLive Board-Core X65H        :  PDS-ICB-RX47
PeopleLink AlLive Board-Core X65HC     :  PDS-ICB-RX48
Camera
Microphone
With Camera Without Camera